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BEAUTIFULLY located on corner lot In Englewood Disc. This very attractive
3 B.R. home, lge. living rm., dining rm., nook ft fireplace, finished dry base-
ment, automatic heat, sprinkling system In lawn. First time on the market
and the price is right.
RAMBLING ranch style 8 B.R. all on on floor, living rm. has nice fireplace
and entrance hall, dining rm., nook, big utility rm., oil piped furnace, attach,
gar., driveway wide enough that even your wife can't miss, lot 63x150, lo-

cated In Hollywood Dlst., lotta home for 112,600.

LOCATED close to Englewood Sch. on corner lot. odt. plumbed. 3 B.R. and
den. dining rm fireplace, and nook. Full dry basm. Oil furnace, all for
$11,500.

10' acres and excellent complete mdn. 2 B.R. home, located I ml. out, north,this is tops.
OVER 100 acres under cultivation, part Irrigated, good buildings, can be had
with or without stock and equipment. Trade for town property will be con-
sidered. Ph.

Ed. Lukinbeal Real Estate, 433 N. High St.
Eve. Ph. - - - c30

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
ATTRACTIVE CANDALARIA HEIGHTS HOME

Lovely 2 bdrm. home on beautiful corner lot, llv. rm., din. rm., kitchen,
side utility, French doors onto patio, dblc. garage, view, bus by door.

CALL PETER GEISER

JUST COMPLETED
First house In new suburban addition. Hi mile east of Four Corners on State
St. 2 Bd Rm., Hdwd, Firs., V. Blinds, Electric heat. Completely Ins. and wea-
thers tripped. 5 blocks to new Lincoln School.

FULL PRICE $7850
VOU NAME THE DOWN PAYMENT.

(We will have a 3 Bd. Rm. house ready for Xmas for only J8050.)

140 KENWOOD AVE. PH.

ON BUS LINE
Va acres, shake exterior,

CALL ROY FERRIS

Suburban horn?,
$5,500.

BUSINESS LOTS
$ 2,750 N. Com'l. St
$ 4.000 S. 12th St
$ 4,750S. 12th St jcorner lot. both sts. paved ;
$12,600 Located on busy Salem St.

smewaiK in No 3.
FOR THESE AND MORE

CALL RICHARD E. GRABENHORST

INSURANCE TO FIT YOUR NEEDS
CALL H. HARVARD

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays Call
Earl West - Roy Ferris - Peter Gelser

OLDS
76 SEDAN

Radio, heater, defrosters, fog lights,
drive, tailored seat covers, good

tires, motor In excellent condition. Thut
Is a real value. Down payment $200. Full
price Joa,

ORVAL'S
Center at Church Phone

The lot with the turntable. q300
1936 CIIEV. master 4 door sedan. $175

Good 'cond. Ph. between 5 ft 7
.P'm- q304

'37 PONTIAC sed. Good shape. Best cash
offer over $200. See Grabels Garage
3579 Cherry Ave. Ph. q302

FOR SALE: '37 Ford pickup. New motor.
Good tires and body. Ph. q302

1931 CHEVROLET $50.00. Good
engine and tires, now brakes, body
rough. 3130 N. 34th St. Phone

q30O

MOTORCYCLES, SCOOTERS

"Heap Big Smoke & Lots
of Fire"

Make Xmas 1049 a Practical,
Useful & Lasting One!

Low Cost Transportation

BICYCLES
WHIZZER BIKES
SCOOTERS
MOTORCYCLES
NEW & USED

New Low Prices & Easy Terms,
of Course

VISIT INDIAN TERRITORY

Shrock Motorcycle Sales
JUST PASS THE UNDERPASS

3007 Portland Rd. Ph. qa304

FINANCIAL
Personal Finance Co. 518 State. Rm.
125. Lie. - - C. R. Allen.
Mgr. r3Q0

FARM AND CITY LOANS
4'i and 6

VOUR OWN TERMS of repayment within
reason. Cash for Real Estate Contracts
and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
201 Pioneer Trust Bldg. Ph. r"

'PRIVATE MONEY
Special Rates and Term

On Larger Loans
Long and Short Time

Payments
ROY H. SIMMONS

136 South Commercial St Phone

AUTO LOAH3
WILLAMETTE CREDIT OO,

183 a Church
Parking: a Plenty

Ph. Lie No.

$ CASH $
Hollywood Finance Co.

1980 Fairgrounds Road
Next Door to Bank

Free Parking
Phone 37032 Lie. N 1

Floyd Kenyon. Mgr. r

CHRISTMAS CASH
$50 to $1500

Investigate Our Plan
PACIFIC INDUSTRIAL

LOANS
118 S. Liberty Ph.
Across from Stevens ft Bona Jewelers

r304

SEE, OS FOR
ATTRACTIVE FARM LOANS

ONLY 4 OR 4', INTEREST
8 to 40 Years and No Commission

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Phone

IF YOUR PROPERTY Is for sale It Will

pay you to know how much of an FHA
loan It will stand. This Information la
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
hay In barn. 132.600, will take SO to AO

acre place In trade. Soil la all Will,
slit.

W. J. SULLIVAN
REAL ESTATE - INSURANCE

PH.

REAL ESTATfc

Real Estate for Sale
AT SILVERTON

rm. mod. house, small lot, 11860.1500

dn., terms to suit on bal.
2 - Fum. 8 rm. home, a steal at $2500.

81225, cash terms on bal.
4 rm. ft bath home, view lot. oil htr.,
13150, 1200 dn., 140 per mo, to depend-
able party.
- 3 bdrm. mod. plastered home, 4 blocks
from city center, small lot (3700.
- 2' A., 4 rm. partly Turn, home, other
bldgs., close In, 14500.
- 3 A. Valley soil, good 2 bdrm. mod.
home, elec. W.H., wired for range, pnrtly
fum., 4Ht ml. S. W. of Sllverton 14000.
1500 dn., monthly payments on bal.

7 40 A., 2 A. cultv., 4 rm. house, 8',i miles
from Sllverton, 12100.

8 - Beautiful 40 acre farm close to Sll
verton, 18 A. walnuts, family orchard,
excellent 3 bdrm. modern home, complete
outbuildings, first class farming dis-
trict. Wonderful buy at 125,000, 110,000
covin. t on Dai.
We have many more excellimt H.tHnir
Tell us what you want and we will be
siao to neip you find II.

(WE HAVE SEVERAL RENTALS)
Homeseekers Agency

Sllverton, Ore. c300'

BEST BUYS
$1000 Down

Suburban 2 bdrm. home. Approx 800 sq.
ft. floor space. Some finish work to be
done. Total price only 14950. Eve. ph.- 7874 or

3 Bedrooms
Older type home in excellent condition.
Full basement, fireplace, part hardwood
floors. Very close to schools. Select lo.
cation. An excellent buy for 19250. F.
H. A. terms available. Eve. ph. or

- 3558.

North East $1500 Down
Very cute ft neat 8 bdrm, dining room,
attached garage, brick front, fireplace.
Part hardwood floors. Nice ynrd ft
shrubs. Approx. two years old. Immedi-
ate posesslon. Total price only 10500.
Eve. Ph. or

Money Maker
If you are Interested In going In your
own business ft wnnt to mnke good mon-
ey with practically no overhead ft not
many worries call us at once. All equip-
ment, building almost new. Choice loca-
tion. Total price 117.900. Very good
terms arranged. Eve. Ph. or

Trade
Home for business. If you have an 1B500
home ft want to trade It for a bust-n- a

making 1550 per month with prac-
tically no overhead call us for further
Information. Owner forced to sell be-

cause Of HI health. Eve. Ph. 3.1B14 or

$1250 Full Price
1 acre with liveable house. 8 miles
from Salem. Priced for quick sale. Eve.
Ph. or 3.3558.

5 Acres
modern home. Almost new. Am-

ity soil. 10 miles from Salem. Total
prlc only 16500. Electric range, refrlg.,
& Uirome breakfast set ft oil heater
Included. All new. Eve. Ph. or

North Howell
84 acres 7 room very modern. WIllHinette
soli Very good equipment. Start milk-
ing cows ft gathering rcir.i nnnn imum.

alon. Everything goes for 135,000. Eve. Ph.
or

40 Acres
1 room modern home. 1 mile from small
town. Excellent farm for
man. Good outbuildings. Full price

Eve. Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
3036 Portland Rd, Ph. or

e301

FOR YOUR SAVTTfut. investment buy a
iir mortgage on real estate aaicm ft
vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amounts $500 to several thousand dol-
lars, net Investors 5 V We make all col-
lections for you If desired
STATE FINANCE CO 163 S High C

ACTUALLY PRICED below the appraised
vaiue (owner transferred) tins 3 bed-
room home near schools and business
district. This property should go O.I.,
give yourself the best for the money.

LOTS LOTS LOTS
We have some very nice lots, large en-

ough for ranch type homes, some of
the.se lota may be bought for $50.00
down and the balance easy monthly pay-
ments.

5 ACRES CLOSE IN
One of the finest 8 Acres near the City
limits, good new home, only 11200.00
down and the balance easy monthly pay-
ments.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Pho. 484 Court. Ev,.

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WR ARE Id need of good houses to tell

in or near sairm. It you wish to list
your property for sale see

tlRABKNHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 & Liberty Ph.

ca
NOTICE! If your property Is for sale,

rent or exchange, list It with us. We
have all kinds of cash buyers,

STATS FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
153 8 High St. ca

WE NEED a few good 3 or 4 bdrm. homes.
we win appreciate liMmg your home.

WALTER MUSGRAVE REALTORS
1211 Edsewater Ph. ca303

Wanted Farm Listings
We earnestly solicit ll.Mtnus ot

farms. For PERSONAL atten-- t
noaclU ERIC R. NELTE with

Joe Hutchison Realtor
456 Court. Ph. Eve. Ph.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
SERVICE STATION on 99E for lease.

$600.00 buys In?. 3083 N. Capitol St..
Salem. cd304

FOR SALE: Complete beauty shop equip-
ment, almost new. Box 77, Hubbard.

Cd302

CNIT court, 3 garages. Income $370.
$31,000. 168J Market. Ph. edl

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING!
Pe? LlM 19a

Pet Line S times 40fl
Per Lin 9 times 60e
Pel Lint 1 month 13.00
Outside of Salem 15o per lint per

day
Mia. SOci S time mln. 80a

t time mln. 11.20 No Refund
READERS In Local New CoL OtUTI

too per line

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
OWNER WILL SELL it sacrifice 2 BR

Insulated house la Kelger dlst. H acre,
half In strawberries. Immediate pom.
Make an offer Ph. 35L

A HOME FOR CHRISTMAS - $6500
Very mod. 2 bdrm., Cape Cod style,
F.H.A. approved, reasonable dn. pay-
ment, bal. easy terms. See at 1362 Frank-ll- n

St., W. Salem, or Phone a300

I BD. KM. house. J1800 down, bal. $3,200.
Low monthly payments. 86 Park ave.

a301

BY OWNER: Priced to sell. 18500. Reason,
able down payment. Modern 3 bdrm,
home In northeast dlst. on Shelley Ave.
Ph. 36834. 300

OWNER LEAVING
CITY

Someone can let a real bargain In thta
beautiful 2 bdrm. home. Built 9 years

go. Large landscaped lot with a view
of the city, valley and mountains. In-
side needs decorating but we have
reduced the price to J8Q00 to take oara
of thla work. Call Bon Cleary

Walter Musgrave, Realtor
1211 Edgewater, Ph. Eve.

a301- -

NEW house. Living room,
kitchen, lots of bullt-ln- nook, utility
room, double laundry trays, elee,
water heater, attached garage. Large
level lot just outside city 11m ts. Never
been lived In. 15000. Inquire at 1607
Pine St., Bllverton, Ore. a300

BY OWNER Will trade our equity In
cute 1 B.R. home for a good '49 or '60
ear. home, corner lot, land-
scaped on city bua line. Eve. only,

304

BY OWNER: 5 rm. house. Unfinished
Hardwood floor. V. blinds thru-ou- t.

Fireplace. Lot 64x165. Less than a
year old. Very low down payment or
will consider late model car as down
payment. Ph. 26839. 3736 June Ave. off
yjsner Kd. a301

McKillop Real Estate
REALTORS

"Don't Cry Joe"
If you're living In cramped quartersana want plenty or room wuere the view
Is the best, see us about a spacious
brand new home that has
evehythlng to Insure your comfort for
many years to come, to see it is to w
it, and you can have It now for l
600. It's worth the money, Doubt If you
vouia duiki it yourseu ror any less.

COME IN OR CAM.
Daytime Ph. Evenings Ph.

Or

McKillop Real Estate
493 CENTER AT HIGH

WE MAKE REAL ESTATE LOANS
aJOl

WHAT HAVE YOU?
for down payment on this
home with auto, oil heat and room for a

oeoroom. close to McKlnley school,
Take car, cash, lot. house as down pay
ment. No. 214

DELUXE 2 BEDROOM
all hardwood floors. Large bedrooms,
Nice bath with separate shower rooms,
Very large kitchen. Auto, dish washer
goes. Large detached garage. 19,800
11500 down. No. 215

CAR, LOT, OR CASH
for down payment on new
home with view. All hardwood floors,
auto, oil heat. Only $750 down. 340.00
per month. See them today! No. 202

REIMANN REAL
ESTATE

101 South High Street Ph.
J5VB. V BUn.,

300'

Something Different?
A little added to the purchase price of
17750 will make a most unusual home
of this attractive house at 1080 North
jam street. There Is a fireplace. Have
Mr. and Mrs, Nation tell you more
maoai mis.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTOR

14t n. High Ph.
eve. pnone asoi

OPEN SUNDAY RAIN
OR SHINE
$500 Down

SMALL NEARLY NEW 2 bdrm. plas
tered home. Price 14500. BUY LIKE

$500 Down
2 BEDROOMS Ml'4xl4 and 14x18),
LR, dining rm. Utility rm. 1 yr, old,
Price 87200. BUY LIKE RENT.

$500 Down
UNFINISHED 2 bdrm. hse. Extra mater-
ials. Dble. lot. Suburban with city water.
Sacrifice price 12500.

$500 Down
. I BEDROOMS. Hdwd. firs. Fireplace.

lee. garage. Price 1B250. BUY LIKE
nam.

$750 Down
1 BEDROOMS. HDWD. FLRS. 4 yrs.w. Lroi doxjsv. n.s. Price 6300. BUY
LIKE RENT.

$200 Down
SMALL HOME and extra bldg. could be

nice au. buy XjIKR KENt.

$250 Down
ONE BEDROOM MODERN HOME. Lge,
lot. Price 14250. BUY LIKE RENT.

Drive By
1845 N. Winter St. 8 montlu old 2 bdrm.
home. DR, LR, utility rm., hdwd. firs,
fireplace. 11500 DOWN. BALANCE FHA.

START THE NEW YEAR IN YOUR OWN
HOME AND BE YOUR OWN

LANDLORD
OUR OFFICE WILL HE OPEN SUNDAY

FROM 11 A.M. to 5 P.M.
. COLBATH LAND CO.

2288 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone
Res. Ph. or or

, a300

FOR BALE or trade for good trailer house,
equity In 3 Bd. Rm. home. Ph.

aS(i5

FOR SALE LOTS

$10 DOWN!!
Ill per month. Lota with water, elec-
tricity, bus service, near school. Two
locations north.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph.

Eve. ft Sun..
aa304

JZONE 1 5 blks. city library. 91x148, al-

ley on side. 14000. Walt Socolofsky, Real
t1. pn- aaSOO

SIO DOWN, SIS MONTR with water ft elT

ectrlcity. Close to school ft bus. Nice
location.

General Real Estate
't 265 Center Ph. aa302
WOODED LOT on pared street, 635 Rat--,

cliff Dr. Cleared and leveled. FHA. City
water, bus line, Ph. aa

FOR SALE FARMS
PUDDING RIVER FARM, 63 acres, close

In. on pavm't., yr. stream for Irrig.
(Part of this farm nnr HPver
Dam soil). Upland Is rolling Willamette
slit with some timber and brush. Bldgs,
consist of attractive mod. 3 U.R. home,
hdwd. fireplace, basin't. ft furnace.
2 pltry. bltlis. ft barn. ON-
LY A FEW THOUSAND down will move
you Into one ot the bnst deals we have
ever listed. INVESTIGATE THIS NOW.
P. 8. Open for trade on Salrm home.
RIVER FARM EQUIPPED. 30 Acres.
DEEP, RICH CH EH A LIS and Wil. silt
loam, irrig. from BIO YR. STREAM.
Ideal for dairying, truck ft berry crops.
4 A. now in 3 yr. boysens). 6 room house,basm't. ft furnace, 2 car garage, barn,
alio, other bldgs. Tractor, tools and
milking mach. are YOUR
FAMILY WILL LIKE this location. YOU
WILL BUY at this price. 1 13, loo lor
everything. Terns.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Xieluatt. LKtlni, Ptrtonl Srrrlce

1U a. Oom'L St. - Phoo.
M0'

near shopping district,

,,..50x130 No.3 zone
....50x140 ft. No.3 zone
.,..42x100 ft.

No. 3 zone
140x140 ft. Street and

BUILDING MATERIAL

DOORS
Bedroom, bathroom ft closet doors, stan-
dard sizes, single panel. The quantity
Is limited at 17.50 each.

KEITH BROWN
Front ft Court Balem

ma'
oAVB ON ROOFING

Let Wards give you comp.'ete IN
STALLED price on your roofing needs
Wide range of colors Call our outside
salesman for free estimate Phone

MONTGOMERY WARD ft CO.
SALEM. OREGON

WINDOWS
As much as '3 off regular prices on
large assortment of single ft multipane
standard windows ft frames.

KEITH BROWN
Front ft Court Balem

SIDING
C" GRADE CEDAR SIDING ',V'X8'.
Choice and limited lot. Regularly $60 M,
now $40 M

i" SHEETROCK tile board. Regularly
$95 M, now $50 M

KEITH BROWN
Front ft Court Salem

DEAR CUSTOMER. Insist on vour con.
tractor and carpenter using the finest
uiu biuh iu vertical grain yeuow iir
finished lumber In Salem. On hand at
Dick Meyer Lumber Co. 29 Lana Ave
Ph. 34939 Free parking ma"

FLOORING
l"x4" clear, fir flooring
Limited quantity. Regularly $100 M.
now $75 M

KEITH BROWN
Front ft Court Salem

ma'
COMPOSITION ROOFING

45 lb. Smooth, mica surfaced roll ..1.98
90 lb. Slate granule surfaced roll ..3.11
15 lb. Asphalt saturated felt build-

ing paper 324 Sq. ft. per roll . . . .2.50
168 lb. Hex shingles. Slate surfaced

Sq 5.93
220 lb. Square butt shingles. The

finest, Sq 7.96
WESTERN AUTO SUPPLY CO.

Salem, Oregon mn31I

CONTRACTORS!!
YOU OWE IT

To yourself, and your customer, to ob-

tain highest quality lumber, at lowest
possible delivered prices. For large sav-
ing, write, phone, or see us, for our lat-
est price list.

WEST SALEM SAW MILL
1050 Wallace Rd. Ph. mal2

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS

BOX SPRINGS and mattress, perfect con
dition. $35 complete. S. D. Hoffman. Ph.
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
a week. Many qualifications and ref.

h304

THEE WORK, topping, trimming, remov
ing, insured operator, jonn Payne, as
8. Church. Ph. h300

HID. ft RM. for little girls In nice large
Home in Monmouth. Quiet street, lawn,
trees, pleasant playmates. $45 mth. Far
inio., can saiem njutr

CHILD CARE. 1117 Otll. Ph. 33011. hll'
CHILD CARE 1180 Shipping. Ph.

CARPENTER work. New. repair. Ph.
h6

grocery CLERK, meat cutter or
Exp. Good ref. Cnll Oresham 5709

after 5:30 p.m. Write Rte, 2, box 3. Bor-

ing, OreB. h305

TYPING Rates reasonable. Will call tor
and deliver. Ph. h5

I1AIIY KITTING. Phone ha

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv-ic-

Former phone opr. Ph. h312

CHILD cake by hour, da or week. 915
Jefferson St. h303

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov-

ing. Ins. op. Work guar. W. H. McAllis-
ter. 840 Trade. Ph. h2

Mimeographing-Typin- g

POE'S. 865 North 16th. Phone

WOMAN WANTS house cleaning and Iron-

ing 85c hr. Ph. 42396. Mrs. Tom McCatl.
h301

HOI i R LY child ca re. Ph.
INTERIOR PA1NTINO. Exp. Ph.

h305'
IRONING In my home. h306

ilAHY SITTING." Vtl. h303

CEMF"i WORK wanted Ph

FOR RENT ROOMS
WARM RMS. Ph. 35539. 795 N. Winter.

jk304

BUSINESS D1ST. Sleeping rm. with elec-
tric plate, heat, hot ft cold water. 255
Center. Jk301

WELL FURN. sleeping room close In. Emp.
man. IlftC water. 737 Center. Jk301

WARM. ATTRACTIVE, reasonably "priced
rnoms for employed gentlemen. P'l.

Jk305

PLEASANT sleeping room for man. 1050

Norway. Ph. 24547. Jk304

PRIV. bed rms., single or double, with or
without board. Reasonable rates. Eld-
erly people welcome. Home atmosphere.
385 N. Summer. Ph. Jk301

SMALL, clean, warm room. Close In. Cook
ing prlv., $3 per week. 740 Chemeketa.

Jk304

Jk307

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
except range.

JP301

SPARKLING NEW
ONE HIIRM. arts. In modern brick

u rt. Available Jan. 1. 380 S. 17th.

135. Ph.
Jp302

Close In. Ph
JP304-

RM. A kitchenette (u n. for hskping.
Priv. ent. Near Slate Ilou-- e ft Univ.
Adults only. $30. Ivan o. Martin. Ph.
34419. JP301"

S RM. turn. opt. Pr. ent. Pr. B.St
640 Marion. Jp301

FlHNTCOlRT Apt. 4 blksTromT State
Houie. Ph. 20714. Jp30l

PARTLY FURN. 2" BR "apt. fn West 8a- -
lem. call Jp30l

Corn T V r7y rm. ft bat h ElrT he at
New, clean, refrlg. ft range. 1348 S. 12th.

Jp30l"
CLEAN Ft'RN. 3 bdrm. apt. Priv. bath.

Adults. 1593 S. Com'l. Jp30l"
S Rm FI'RN. Apt. with private bath.

Ground floor. 2600 N. Front. jp301
XI F W f RM. apParttyTurn. Adults. HoT

lywood dist. 1047 Madison. Jp300

NICK FI'RN. apt. Bed and daveno. Gas
$37.50 per

JP304

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
NEWLY DECORATED, new furniture, 3

rm. opt. Private Dam. utilities lum.
$66. Ph. JP300

NEW 3 large rms. ft bath, partly fum.
Ph. 28067. JP303- -

WILL SHARE my cottage with employed
girt. Home privileges, witn an utii.
furn. 1523 State State St. on back of
lot. Ph. JP300

RM. furn. apt. Clean ft nice location.
993 S. 12th. Between 8 a.m. ft 6:30 p.m.

Jp300

3 RM. APT. All furn. Good clean cond.
All utilities excepting lignt turn. Al-

ways warm. Located near State Office
building. Ph. 38672 or 37954 J. F. Ulrlch.

Jp300

RM. APT. Also sleeping for 2. Ph.
34335. JP300

FURN., redec. 2 ft 3 room apts. Also furn.
gorage. 62416 N. Cupltal St. J2j

APT. WITH PRIV. BATH, refrlg. ft hot
water heat, 2 blocks from state bldgs..
shopping center, ft bus station. 408 n.
Winter. JP300

FURN. APT. Private bath. Bus by door,
partly furn. 1310 Madison JpJOl'

5 FURN. APTS., 1 three room ft 1 two
rooms. Adults. Ph. JP302J

.1 ROOM, well furnished. Auto. oil. refrlg.
bus. 1307 Hlnes St. Jp300

2 RM. furn. basement apt. Private bath.
Utilities furn. $35. Ph. 29138 before
8 a.m. JP300

YOU CAN afford the best! Ambassador
apts. $50 to 175. Ph. jp321

NICE large apt. Utilities furn. 365 8. 16th.
Jp300

APT. CLOSE IN Beautifully furn. 444 N.

Cottage. Ph. Jp"
NICELY furn. apt. Private bath. Ph

cr eve. IP-

CLOSE IN, clean hskpg. apt. 63:

Ferry. jp300'
FURNISHED COTTAGES. Ph. 25769

JP307

FOR RENT HOUSES
sale or rent. Ph.

MODERN 8 bdrm. house, $76 per mo. Ph.
201 J neiore 8 a.m. jnum

NEW mod. furn. Elec. heat, laun
dry, 2 adults. No pets. 3845 Portland Rd.

Jm300

S BDRM. modern home. Close In. Fireplace,
automatic heat, basement. Range in-

cluded. 165 per month. Ph. Jm302

805 Breys
Jm300

I KDRM. home. All electric, fully Insulat
ed. 3 yrs, old. Attached garage. Avail-
able Dec. 20. Call 30068 or 34369 after
6 p.m. Jm300

SMALL 2 bdrm. house. 2385 Shelton St,
Inquire at 1138 N. 13th after 6 p.m.

Jm300'

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
FLOOR space on State St Desk space on

Marlon 5t. Ph.
U DRIVE Trucks RoJlnson Shell Service

Center at Cottage. Ph 29103. T
BUSINESS RM. lor rent. H L. Stiff J

FOR RENT. Lartre room Ferry Street,
suitable for Office or Store Also

alley warehouse with elevator, dis-

tributor's headouartcrs.

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High St. Tel. j'

Montgomery
J J

POWER TOOL rentals for home and in
dustrial e Hawser Bros pn

TRAILERS 12.00 per ds,r Howser Bros
llu 6 13th. West Balem )

'OOD USKD PIANOS. H L, Stiff.

ro DO n enod tow en" s aoo.1 floor sand-er- .

We sell everything to complete the

HOWSER BROS Ph

SINGES ELECTRIC portable sewing ma-

chines Reasonable rates. Free Dick up

ft delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co

'30 N Com Ph 33512 )

WANTED TO RENT
BRANCH MANAGER wonts 2 or 3 bdrm.

unfuin. house to rent. Must be avail-
able before Jan.15. Ph. Ja305

GARAGE near Portland Rd. ft Highway
Ave. Ph. ja302

LADY STUDENT. Merrltt Davis Bus.
wishes board ft rm. or kitchen

B.R. SUBURBAN unfurnished
Reasonable. Ph.

LOST & FOUND
FOUND! A rosary at Government Camp

on Mt. Hood. Sunday, Dec. 11. Owner
may have same by identifying at 1206
Chemeketa and paying for this add.

k302

LOST: FEMALE wire haired terrier. Wear-

ing harness. Answers to Rags. II found
please phone 38358 or 38680. k301

LOST: "CHRISTMAS pkg. grey towel ft
wash cloth, pr. pillow slips. No questions
asked. Lout in Woolworth'i Wed. 1205
So. 19th. Apt. No. WOO

FOUND! A really good place to eat. Food
selling Is the art of providing foods that
won't come back to customers who wiU.

AUMSVILLE COFFEE SHOP
Aumsville, Oregon

Truck Parking k3t0

MISCELLANEOUS
mens hatter. 464 Court.

We close Saturdays 12:30. J"11"
WILLIS BROWN. Real Estate Salesman.

formerly wish Larsen Home ft Loan Co.
now with Joe L. Bourne, Realtor. 1140
N. Capitol. Ph. 38216. m300

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
2 HR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. HARRY 6 EMiER DENTIST

Ado'.ph Bid.--. State ft Commclal Sis
9AI.YM Phon 3311 n

BUILDING MATERIAL
CONVERT your furnace. Motor driven oil

burner for furnace in good shape. House
being wrecked at 1109 Union. See Chris
on the Job ma304

RE liv F D A R shingles fco 2x38 any
amount delivered iowet market prices
18 In. No. carton packed cedar wall
ahakfis. Ted Muller. road
Call Salem. ma (Continued on Page 15)NEW t IU refrlg. 653 If. Church. D300

A


